FAR No. 2

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of March 31, 2019

Department: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency: University of Rizal System

Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS): 080420000000

Report Status: SUBMITTED

I APPROVED BUDGET BUDGET UTILIZATION DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES
Unpaid Utilizations
PARTICULARS UACS CODE Approved A:];sltmenls Adjusted 1st Quarter Z:d , | 3rdQuarter | 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd 3rd l i) " i Luue and
Budgeted (Additions, Budgeted Ending Quarta Ending Ending Total Ending Quarter Quarter Quarter Total nutilized | andable | Not Yet Due
Revenue Reduction, Revenue March 31 Ending Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 Ending Ending Ending Blidgot / Accounts and
Realignment) June 30 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Payable Demandable
1 2 3 4 5=[3+(-}4] 6 7 ] 9 10= 1 12 13 14 108 16=(5-10) 17 18
(6+7+8+9) (11+12+13+14)
. Agency Approved Budget
internally Generated Income 05206441 148.878.419.81 148,878,419.81| 12,861,547.23 12,861,547.23] 12,861,647 .23 12,861,547.23/136,016,872.58
General Administration and Support 100000000000000] 25,219.558.17 25.219,558.17| 10,193,011.39 10,193.011.39] 10,193.011.39 10,193,011.39] 15,026,546.78
General Management and Supervision 100000100001000| 25,219558.17 25,219,558.17| 10,193,011.39 10,193,011,39] 10,193,011,39 10,193,011.39] 15,026,546.78
PS 11,968,438.17 11,968,438.17| 8,643,286.92 8,643,288.92] B,643.288.92 8,643,288.92] 3,325,149.25
MOOE 7.425,350.00 7,425,350.00| 1,031,997.47 1,031,997 47| 1,031,997.47 1,031,997.47]  6,393,352.53
co 5,825,770.00 5825,770.00]  517,725.00 517.725.00] 517,725.00 517.725.00] 5,308,045.00
Operations 300000000000000] 123,658.6861.64 123,658,861.64| 2,668,535.84 2/668,535.84] 2,668,535.84 2,668,535.84/120,990,325.80,
Q0 : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to achieve
inclusive growth and access of deserving but poor students ta quality 310000000000000| 99,373,282.49 99,373,282.49| 2,045,345.16 2,045345.16] 2,045345.16 2,045,345,16| 97,327,937.33
tertiary education increased
HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 310100000000000] 99,373 282.49 99,373,282.49] 2,045345.16 2,045,345.16] 2,045,345.16 2,045,345.16| 97,327,937.33
ﬁ'ﬁ?ﬁ':;gé:'ggg’ogﬂgﬁ,mngf’gﬁng 310100100001000| 99,373,282.49 99,373,282.49| 2,045,345.16 2,045345.16| 2,045 345 16 2,045,345.16| 97,327,937.33
PS 53,196,326.49 53,196,326.49] 1,642,045.20 1,642,045.20 1,642,04520 1.642,045.20| 51,554,281.29
MOOE 34,880,002.00 34,880,002,00|  403,299.96 403,299.96]  403,299.96 403,299.96| 34,476,702.04
ca 11,296,954,00 11,296,954.00 11,296,954.00
5 ch i d
S’S uugg?;(an o innov;{:fﬂ“’ h improved to p 320000000000000{ 21,274,913.06 21274,913.06|  602,079.47 602079.47|  602,079.47 602,079.47| 20,672,833.59
ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 320100000000000]  6,845,379.93 6,845379.93]  462,124.17 462,124.17]  462,124.17 462,124.17| 6,383,256.76
Provision of Advanced Education Services |320100100001000]  6,845,379.93 6.845379.93]  462.124.17) 462,124.17| 46212417 462,124.17| 6,383,255.76
PS 5,206,379.93 5206,379.93]  442,324.17, 442,32417| 44252417 442,324.17| 4,764,055.76
MOOE 1,589,000.00 1,589,000.00 19,800.00 19,800.00]  19,800.00 19,800.00] 1,569,200.00
co 50,000,00) 50,000.00 50,000,00,
RESEARCH PROGRAM 320200000000000] 14,429,533.13 14,429,533.13]  139,955.30 139,955.30]  139,955.30 139,955.30] 14,289,577.83
Gonduct of Research Services 320200100001000] 14.429,533.13 1442953313 139,955.30 139,955.30]  139,955.30 139,955.30| 14,289,577.83
PS 2,656,554.13 2,656,554.13]  123,691.30 123,691.30] 123,691.30 123,691.30| 2,532,862.83
MOOE 3,093,079.00 3,093,079.00 16,264.00 16,264.00]  16,264.00 16,264.00] 3,076,815.00
) 8,679,900.00 8,679,900.00) 8,679,300.00
00 : Community engagement increased 330000000000000]  3,010,666.09 3,010,666.09 21,111.21 21,111.21 21,111.21 21,111.21]  2,989,554.88
TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 330100000000000]  3,010,666.09 3,010,666.09 21,111.21 21,111.21 21,111.21 21,111.21] 2,989,554.88
Provision of Extension Services 330100100001000] _ 3,010,666.09 3,010,666.09 21,111.21 21,111.21 21.111.21 21,111.21] 2,989,554.88
PS 1,287,766.09 1,287,766.09 21,111.21 21,111.21 21,111.21 21,111.21] 1,266,654.88
MOOE 1,722,900.00 1,722,900.00 1,722,900.00)
IGRAND TOTAL 148,878,419 81 148,878,419.81| 12,861,547.23) 12,861,547.23] 12,861,547.23 12,861,547.23/136,016,872.58
PS 74,315,464 81 74,315,464.81| 10.872,460.80 10,872.460.80[ 10,872,460.80 10,872,460.80] 63,443,004.01
MOCE 48,710,331.00 48,710,331.00] 1.471,361.43 1,471,361.43] 1.471,361.43 1,471,361.43] 47,238,969.57,
Fin Ex
co 25,852,624.00 25,852,624,00]  517,725.00 §17,725.00]  517,725.00 517,725.00] 25,334,899.00
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommended By: Approved By:
c

; /

i Ul i s
Da Lpition, Rengio sinsin,% M, Shine

/h{@ /’"/"’a ’

Canapi, Marita ﬁ

- e Head of Agencyaar Authorized
Agincy Budgef Officer Agéncy Chief Accountant ?lrector, FMS Representative
Date: 15/Apr/2019 Date: Date: 15/Apr/2019 Date: 15/Apr/2019

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 15/04/2019 15:01



